
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

177 
85 
10 

170 
25 
89 

Class 
1000CC PRO 
1000CC PRO 
1000CC PRO 
1000CC PRO 
1000CC LIGHT 
1000CC PRO 

Name 

TON KAWAKAMI 
EDUARDO MARQUES 
GLEIDSON MATSUBARA 
MARCELO SKAF 
ARTHUR KOZAN 
FERNANDO ARAÚJO 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Best Tm 

1:03.457 
1:07.285 
1:07.419 
1:07.845 
1:08.653 
1:13.174 

Diff 

3.828 
3.962 
4.388 
5.196 
9.717 

Gap 

3.828 
0.134 
0.426 
0.808 
4.521 

In Lap 
3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2nd Best 

1:03.957 
1:07.856 
1:07.908 
1:09.796 
1:24.904 
1:13.360 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/11/2025 14:15:44 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
1000 PRO/LIGHT 

FP3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:55:28 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

07/11/2025 12:15 


